:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8645633

Mar 16, 2024 - 06:52 (UTC)

In epoch 270,176 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 495053 - 0.016119490 ETH®
59.51 USD

2 495054 - 0.016144638 ETH®
59.61 USD

3 495055 - 0.016115474 ETH®
59.50 USD

4 495058 - 0.018460262 ETH®
68.16 USD

S 495059 - 0.014160351 ETH®
52.28 USD

6 495060 - 0.017355211 ETH®
64.08 USD

7 495061 - 0.018517030 ETH®
68.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8645633
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/270176
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495053
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495054
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495055
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495058
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495059
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495060
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495061

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

495062

495063

495064

495067

495068

495069

495070

Validator Id

260186

Amount

- 0.018522815
68.39 USD

- 0.018506323
68.33 USD

- 0.018527479
68.40 USD

- 0.018468350
68.19 USD

- 0.018501132
68.31 USD

- 0.018314330
67.62 USD

- 0.018486704
68.25 USD

- 0.015887314
58.66 USD

- 0.018488355
68.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.064950854
239.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495062
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495063
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495064
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495065
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495067
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495068
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495069
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495070
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/495071
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/260186

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



