

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-25 06:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8645633</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 16, 2024 · 06:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>270,176</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>495053</u>	- 0.016119490 ETH ⊘ 59.51 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>495054</u>	- 0.016144638 ETH ⊘ 59.61 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>495055</u>	- 0.016115474 ETH ⊘ 59.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>495058</u>	- 0.018460262 ETH ⊘ 68.16 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>495059</u>	- 0.014160351 ETH ↔ 52.28 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>495060</u>	- 0.017355211 ETH ⊘ 64.08 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>495061</u>	- 0.018517030 ETH ⊘ 68.37 USD

1	240194	
#	Validator Id	Amount
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
<u>16</u>	<u>495071</u>	- 0.018488355 ETH 🔗 68.26 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>495070</u>	- 0.015887314 ETH 🐼 58.66 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>495069</u>	- 0.018486704 ETH 🔗 68.25 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>495068</u>	- 0.018314330 ETH ⊘ 67.62 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>495067</u>	- 0.018501132 ETH ⊘ 68.31 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>495065</u>	- 0.018468350 ETH ⊘ 68.19 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>495064</u>	- 0.018527479 ETH ⊘ 68.40 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>495063</u>	- 0.018506323 ETH ⊘ 68.33 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>495062</u>	- 0.018522815 ETH ⊘ 68.39 USD
<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>

1	260186

+ 0.064950854 ETH ⊘ 239.81 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.